Results for 10/20/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA

Southern California Open Competition Sprint Cars 13 Entries

Dash 1

Finish Start No.
1 3 47
2 5 6

3 6 17R
4 2 44
5 (DNF) 1 2

6 (DNF) 4 41

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor

Davis, Charles Jr

Calderwood, Logan

Roa, Brody
Sexton, Grant
Williams, Austin

Lewis, Ricky

Hometown
Buckeye, AZ
Goodyear, AZ
Buena Park, CA
Lakeside, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Camarillo, CA

+/-

11/03/2023 3:34PM CST



Results for 10/20/2023 at Imperial Valley Raceway - Imperial, CA

Heritage Sport Compact 10 Entries

Heat 1 8 Laps

Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Start
5

2
3
4

1

Heat 2 8 Laps

Finish Start

1 5

2 1

3 4

4 2

5 3
Hot Laps 1

Finish  Start

1 4

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

No.
19
04W
T70
31
05

No.
51
11D
06
17
22

No.
31
05
04w
T70
19

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Foultz, Billy
Ragland, Wynona
Ragland, Wayne
Suchma, Devin

Spackman, Peter

Competitor
Sanchez, Jaxon
Lemert, Chad
Lewis, Ricky
Barber, Alyssa

Niemi, Chris

Competitor
Suchma, Devin
Spackman, Peter
Ragland, Wynona
Ragland, Wayne
Foultz, Billy

Hometown
Descanso, CA
Seeley, CA
Seeley, CA
Imperial, CA
Imperial, CA

Hometown
Imperial, CA
Brawley, CA
Camairillo, CA
Imperial, CA
Santee, CA

Hometown
Imperial, CA
Imperial, CA
Seeley, CA
Seeley, CA

Descanso, CA

+/-

Time

11/03/2023 3:34PM CST
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